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171017
131731
175981
168296
181778
224421
246943
179734
206384
165114
176504
204024
151921
240211
190352
138792
171330
156700
225831
149487
208694
166143

TEACHERS SERVICE COMMISSION

LEVI DECHE MWASAMBI
MONICA MBITHE MULANDI
JOYCE WANJIKU MUCHIRI
CHRISTINE WANGARI MAINA
GRACE WANIJIRA MUKIRI
SAMUEL KIPLANGAT ROTINO
PENINNAH NTHENYA MUTINDA
DAVID KIPKEMOI MARITIM
CHARLES OPONDO OKOTH
MARY CHEPNGENY MITEI
JOHN OKOTH KOGEMBO
GRACE AYIEMBA WERA
EVAN MUDAKI MBESU
FLORENCE WAIRIMU IRENGE
ALOIS OWIRA ODHUNO
GEORGE ODERO SEWE
PATRICK KITHEKA NGUNGU
WAFULA WILLIAM WEKESA
ROSE CHRISTABEL WATAKA
BENARD MWANZIA MUTIA
SUSAN ACHIENG ABIDHA
GRACE JENNIFER ADHIAMBO

26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

144614
178624
156343
193114
227998
182704
231727
172708
233789
228340
173298
341112
226212
138662
154605
287824
200666
209341
318301
189888
147105
249855
205382
203169
154539
236081
170775
175455
164898
215863
151064
146372
202893
188600

BENARD CHANGAMU MUGAH
TERESIA WANJA GICHERU
JOAN WEMALI LUBANGA
SIMON NAMUYA LEWAN

ERICK NYAMBU MWALUNGWA

JOHN LENOX KARIUKI

JOEL CHEPTOO CHEBOTIBIN
PEREZ ASIGO MAGOLLO
JOHN OMAR KEUNDUGI
FLORENCE NJERI WANYAGA
BERNARD KENYI WANGAI
BEN OKOTH ATIENO

JAMES MUTHIKE MARINGA
ROSE JEROTICH TANUI
TERESIA JEPKOSGEI NGENY
JOASH MAKONAH

PETER NYABERA ODONGI
EDWARD MWINGI MATHUKU
AGNES MBITHE MUA

LYDIA WANJIKU MWANGI
MARY OSEE MUGA

PETER MAINGI MUTISYA
ROSE IMINZA MUGA
REGINA MUTHONI KINYUA
WILSON KIMNGENY BUSIENEI
EDMOND JUMA LIHANDA

MARGARET WAITHIRA KARIUKI

SAUL SARALA ANAMI

LEVI JUMA BARASA

SAMMY MUVENGI MWALILI
PAUL OPONDO OCHOLA
GLADWELL KINA

REBECCA KAMOTHO IMWATI
MARIAM HALKAN GUYO

26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

144210
206340
187055
163505
171815
201075
149672
396882
153882
209928

221533
157970
143392
147247
163700
225798
237041
172422
254181
151081
164362
354292
137395
249245
250365
221076
176016

173968
172778
195410
178638
142357
188244
166468

ELIZABETH WANJIRU GATHUNGU

WILLIAM MACHARIA MWANGI
SIMON KANYEKI MUCHIRI
PAUL M. AMOS

JULIUS ORONO OKAMBO
JOSEPH MUTUA MUTHAMA
VENANZIO MWANGI KIGURU
RICHARD ASUGA MOJWAJWA
JANE CHELIMO BUNGEI
JAMES NYAGA MAGANIJO

JOEL KIPRONO KOROS
KAMAU ROBERT KABATHA
ANN CHEROTICH TERER
GRANT JOHN MUTSI

JANE GATHIGIA MAINA
SHUGA ELKANA KEPHER
MAINA A. GAKURU

JOHN KAPES ILEKA

HELLEN WATHITHA NJIRU
PATRICIA AKINYI WARINGA
JANE ANYANGO ODHIAMBO
JOHN SILAS NYANUMBA
BEATRICE MUSENGI KYALO
ALEXANDER KIBET MILGO
LEVIS DAVID ELATSIA

PAUL KIBET TOWETT

ISAAC MUNIALO SIMIYU

GLADYS GAKIlI GERALD
JACOB OTIENO SIWA
STANLEY MARS ONYANCHA
DOROTHY KANYUA MBAE
ERASTUS MUCHUNKU MBUI
EVERLYN JEPCHOGE BUSIENIE
ALFREDA AKOTH ODERA

26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20

26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20

26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20



92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

271321
161511
337833

144510
153571
170601
169120
156440
236128
175235

150502

303327
183651
225270
218398
165844
237214
193240
300831
183435
194075
174025
170928

211208
164532
181423
145076
233703
228019
191082
113963
190666
185986
181366

ANDREW OMATO NYAKEYA
SARAH WANJIRU GIKUNIJI
ELEEN CHESARO

ESSY KWAMBOKA MOBEGI
PATRICIAH G. MUCHEMI
DAVID KIMAITA MARETE
TOM OTIENO OYARE
GEOFFREY IRUNGU MUGWE
PHILIP MUENDO NZOVE
ISAAC INANGE MAJANGA

JOSEPH GACHUGU MWANGI

ZACHAEUS KIPKORIR
AMOS ODENY KEYA

KIMELI YEGON

PIUS WAFULA MASINDE
PATRICK SIMIYU MAKHANU
KENNEDY BARASA MAKOKHA
CHARLES RAGITA MATO
ANDREW KIPSANG SAWE
SELAJ JERUTO KOSGE
RACHEL WUGHANGA
MAURICE OPIRA LANGO
PATICK MWANGI MAINA

STEPHEN WERU L. WARUTERE
WILFRED ARTHUR NCHOGU
ESTHER JEMUTAI MASANTA
ESTHER NYAMIA BIRUNDI
JOEL KIPKURUI KOSKE
NJUGUNA KABIRI

MARKO CRISPIN KILAMIA
MARGARET AWITI WERE
BEATRICE NYAMBURA KIHORO
FATUMA JUMA OMARI

MARY MUMBI MULINGE

26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20

26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20

26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135

136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

152086
202400
182686
202312
168315
188028
185405
234728

131910
159849

189673

256268
327091
163644
466540
197354
228723
333684
238374
179581
165620
196280
151845
226135
180235
151011
153309
181719
187637
221417
171125
148058
222805

JOSEPH OGWETTE MINYAH
DAVID KIPNGETICH LANGAT
JOSEPH MUTHOGA WAIGWA
FEDIS MUKWANYAGA NJERU
JOSPHAT KINYURU MOSES
OBED ISINDU MUNYORO
KITHIA DAVID RUKUNGA

LEONIDA NYANGARA NYAKWAMA

GEDION MUTUNGA MBOI
MARGARET JERONO BOSS

LUCAS LOKITOLO AKILE

JUDITH MUKOYA WANGWE
JOHN KARIUKI KAHIU
STEPHEN NJUGUNA MUIRURI
WESLEY KIPNGETICH KORIR
SILAS NAWIGA NJUE

ROBERT WANJALA MUMBOI
PAUL KRUGO KAMAU
JOSEPHAT MUNGAYA MAKOBI
JUMAH JOSEPH AMADI
GEORGE WAHOME GITONGE
JOSEPH MWANGI CHEGE
PATICK KITHELA

DANIEL OKWEBA NYAMWEYA
JONATHAN CHERUIYOT SIGEI
JOSEPH NYAGAH MACHARIA
KAGURU KIRONYO

BENARD GITONGA NAHASHON
SAMSON MOKUA NYAMBATI
JACKSON KIPROP MARITIN
GABRIEL MWANJA NGEYWO
BORNICE CHEBET KILACH
ESTHER CHELANGAT SOI

26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20

26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20

26-Jun-20

26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

172005
194469
289527
148396
283129
213098
234178
250945
166445
214197
168598
199147
136768
205588
202738
148709
185247
148647
181559
190891
181085
170988
152088
176428
164093
137138
221476
157228
144983
248396
165776
220337
178876
276494

LYDIA NYAMORAMBO NYAIGOTI
NEDDY NAKHONE TAABU
ROBERT KULOBA

MUILI KILEI ISIKA

DINA WAMBUI WAMBUA
NICHOLAS OTINOD KASAYA
CHRISTINE AGATHA KANINI
PETER KARANJA NGANGA
WILSON ALUNDA NYAORO
OKHAKO OTIATO

ELIZABETH NYAMBURA KARIUKI
SAMUEL ARAP CHERUIYOT
EPHRAIM INDULA KAVULIKA
ROGERS ELIUD MAKHETI
DAVID LANGAT

JUSTIN MWAMBURI NYAMBU
JOHN ONGAKI OMWAMBA
ALBERT MMBASU

CHARLES MUGAMBI

SIALS MAKOKHA MANGO
MARY WANIJIKU GICHUHI
GILBERT MULIRA MUSOHERE
LUKIO AUMA AGAYA
PHEBONIAH SHIGADI

JOHN ORERI SAMWA

ALICE NTHENYA MUTISO
PAUL KIPKURUI CHEBOCHOK
BENARD BILLY ONUNDU
JAME SMAGANJO NGINYI
ZACHARY ANYUGA ABERE
BARNABAS OMOLO OGAM
ELIZABETH NJAMBI KAGECHE
JOHN KIPCHIRCHIR NGENY
EVANS MAVULUGI MATSIGULU

26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20



193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

236398
180308
211908
266298
161958
181258
250418
171540
182752
244216
183119
158805
182635
154444
143169
239069
155139
201889
166689
285713
180076
146208
197677
157349
169484
178901
206641
148566
210513
163978
193311
203788
349783
135999

JOSEPH MANYENGO AMBEY]
PETEE NZIOKA MULONZI
MONICA ATIENO OYIER
JACOB MAINA WACHIRA
GLADYS APELI ODONGO
NELLY APONDI OLUOCH
PHOEBE NASIEVANDA BILISHI

PRISCAH CHELAGAT CHELASHAW

NANCY NJOKI MWANGI
JOSEPH NDAMBUKI KETU
GILBERT MPUTHIA KIARIA
CRISPIN KAMAU MAINA
ALICE CHEPKOECH KOECH

BEATRICE NANGAMI KHADIAKALA

VENANT ILUME MWADIME
ELLEY MAGADO KIDIGA
MARGARET MILKA AWINO
JANE ATIENO SITA

ALFRED GITONGA J. RETHAA
PAUL KIPTANUI
BENVENTURE JIM ODUOR
HELLEN CHERONO NGENO
NELSON GITHUKU MAKARI
JOHN MASIKA NANGENDO
JOYCE WANIJIRU MUNYIRI
GIBSON MAINA KIMONDO
FRANCIS MBAE MUTHUI
ANNE NUNGARI NGOMI
PAULINE WAMBUI LABAN
METHUSELAH MANANI ORINA
CHRISTINE MOIGE MAERA
JOHN MWANGI KAMAU
JOSEPH GICHUGU GICUCHI
CATHERINE KATHINI MATI

26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
253
254
255

237641
165121
188913
193383
201164
177323
264827
185324
174143
147253
227791
206034
135953
413627
155772
173358
214504
169516
233084
187266
211521
260888
167093
159379
135570
157630
172047
148364
199256
201609

MOHAMMED IBRAHIM FARAH
ELIJAH OTIENO OMOLO
CATHERINE NYAMBURA IRUNGU
PETTERSON BUNDE SAOKE
ANNE MWARAMA KIMATHI
JOHN KIBET KILEL

PHILIP KIPKETER ROTICH
OWIDIH GEORGE ERIC OLOTO
SHENAN NKIROTE NYAGA
CRESCENTIA KABALA AKHURA
RICAHRD LOKITARI

HELLEN CHEROTICH BIRIR
VERONICA MWIA SAMUEL
MARGARET WACHERA WANDERI
SAMUEL KARANJA GITUTHA
EMMAUEL SIMIYU MALANGA
DAVID MBUVA MATHEKA
ABIGAEL KUVOLA MWAKAMU
ALBERT IRERI NYAGA

WENSLAS WALALA WANJOWE
LUCY CHEPKORIR NGENO
JOSEPH MWENGI MWENGEA
KENNETH NDWIGA GEORGE
FLORENCE AUMA THOMAS
MAVUTA DAVID KINYUA

ROSE ANTONINE MASOLO
DORIS OMAMBIA OBARE

ABDI MOHAMMED ALI
MAURICE A. BUNYASI MASINDE
JUDITH AWUOR WASONGA

26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20


















































































































































































































